HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE -TH U RS DAY

THURSDAY MAIN DINING ROOM UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM AMPHITHEATRE OTHER

01:00 PM Check-in opens

9MMFF (Nine Minute Moto Film

02:30 PM

Festival)
03:30 PM
04:00 PM Gra_nt_& Susan Johnson: Horizons
Unlimited -— How It All Began
6:00-7:00 PM DINNER

Official Welcome —
07:15 PM
Grant & Susan Johnson

Parks -— Jeff Davidson

08:30 PM Rockies Backco_untry
- Kameran Ahari

07:30 PM Worth Every Penny — Nine National
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HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE - FRI DAY

FRIDAY

7:00-8:00 AM

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

09:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 NOON

1:00-2:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM
04:30 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

07:30 PM
08:30 PM

MAIN DINING ROOM

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

AMPHITHEATRE

OTHER

BREAKFAST

Finding the Time to Go — Andrew
Pain

Final Days of the Civil War —

Buck Liberto (ride out follows)

Grant Johnson: Bike
Ergonomics & Fine tuning your
bike setup

(Parking lot, Main Bldg)

Adventure Travel by Bicycle —
Beth Ann Hinnant & David Smith

Grant Johnson: Basic Travel Photo
Composition

Going Small — Andrew Pain

LUNCH

Grant & Susan Johnson: 4 Easy
Steps to Overland Travel

Anatomy of a Budget — Andrew
Pain

A Thousand Words — Chris Smith

Women's Get Acquainted —
Annette Stout & Dale Distasio

Bike Mods — Show your
favorite add-ons

4:00 pm Fly Fishing for the
Motorcycle Traveler — Brent
Miller (at the dock lakeside)

DINNER
Small Bore, Big Adventure — Mark
Brown
Rally for Rangers — Tom Medema
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HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE -SATU RDAY

SATURDAY

7:00-8:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 NOON

1:00-2:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM
04:30 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:30 PM
10:00 PM

MAIN DINING ROOM

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

AMPHITHEATRE

OTHER

BREAKFAST

Join the Journey — George Parker

Women Only Session — Annette
Stout & Dale Distasio

Adventure Travel by Bicycle — Beth
Ann Hinnant & David Smith (Repeat)

Flat Tire Changing
- Grant Johnson

4 Easy Steps to Overland Travel -
Susan Johnson (Repeat)

Off-Road Training —
Zacker Adventures
(additional registration required)

Rockies Backcountry
- Kameran Ahari

LUNCH

GROUP PHOTO AT MAIN BUILDING FRONT

Mastering Your Mobile - Tips, Tricks
& Apps for Smart Phone
Photography — Round table
discussion with Chris Smith

Ecuador Adventure Ride — Dick
Klehm

9MMFF (Nine Minute Moto Film
Festival)

Medical and Trauma Preparedness
on the Road — Andrew Pain

Tire Plugging and Patching -
Grant Johnson

Off-Road Ride —

Zacker Adventures

(included with off-road training
above)

DINNER

Worth Every Penny — Nine National
Parks -— Jeff Davidson

Traveling the World by Moto
Changed Me — Brent Carroll

Bonfire at fire ring (weather
permitting)
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HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE -SU N DAY

SUNDAY MAIN DINING ROOM UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM AMPHITHEATRE

7:00-8:00 AM BREAKFAST

WERTIPA B Cleanup Crew

(VAN B Sunday fairwells - until we meet again!

Thanks for coming! We hope you enjoyed yourself and will come back again next year. Please use the Contact Us link on every
page of the website, or the Virginia 2017 Meeting thread on the HUBB to give us your views and comments, or just to talk about the
event!

www.horizonsunlimited.com/hubb/hu-travellers-meetings-north-america/hu-virginia-2017-appomattox-apr-87469
Facebook: event link — https://www.facebook.com/events/978188838966061/
Twitter: #HUVIRGINIA17

You can also add your feedback to the event and give us a big help to improve the event for next year at:
www.HorizonsUnlimited.com/events/virginia-2017/feedback.php

Please leave the campsite clean and tidy, and have a safe trip home.

Special thanks to Steve Anderson, George Parker, Jim Truesdell, the PRESENTERS, the VOLUNTEERS and the many others
who have helped to make this event happen.

Make plans on joining us next year!
Grant and Susan Johnson

Horizons Unlimited
Inspiring, Informing and Connecting Travellers since 1997
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