HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE - THURSDAY					
THURSDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
01:00 PM	Check-in opens				
02:30 PM		9MMFF (Nine Minute Moto Film Festival)			
03:30 PM					
04:00 PM	Grant & Susan Johnson: Horizons Unlimited How It All Began				
6:00-7:00 PM	DINNER				
07:15 PM	Official Welcome – Grant & Susan Johnson				
07:30 PM	Worth Every Penny – Nine National Parks -– Jeff Davidson				
08:30 PM	Rockies Backcountry - Kameran Ahari				

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE - FRIDAY					
FRIDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
7:00-8:00 AM	BREAKFAST				
08:30 AM					
09:30 AM	Finding the Time to Go – Andrew Pain	Final Days of the Civil War – Buck Liberto (ride out follows)		Grant Johnson: Bike Ergonomics & Fine tuning your	
10:00 AM				bike setup (Parking lot, Main Bldg)	
11:00 AM		Adventure Travel by Bicycle – Beth Ann Hinnant & David Smith			
12:00 NOON	Grant Johnson: Basic Travel Photo Composition			Going Small – Andrew Pain	
1:00-2:00 PM	LUNCH				
02:30 PM	Grant & Susan Johnson: 4 Easy Steps to Overland Travel	Anatomy of a Budget – Andrew Pain			
03:30 PM				4:00 pm Fly Fishing for the	
04:30 PM	A Thousand Words – Chris Smith	Women's Get Acquainted – Annette Stout & Dale Distasio	Bike Mods – Show your favorite add-ons	 Motorcycle Traveler – Brent Miller (at the dock lakeside) 	
6:00-7:00 PM	DINNER				
07:30 PM	Small Bore, Big Adventure – Mark Brown				
08:30 PM	Rally for Rangers – Tom Medema				

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE - SATURDAY					
SATURDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
7:00-8:00 AM	BREAKFAST				
09:00 AM	Join the Journey – George Parker	Women Only Session – Annette Stout & Dale Distasio			
10:00 AM	Adventure Travel by Bicycle – Beth Ann Hinnant & David Smith (Repeat)		Flat Tire Changing - Grant Johnson	Off-Road Training – Zacker Adventures (additional registration required)	
11:00 AM	4 Easy Steps to Overland Travel - Susan Johnson (Repeat)				
12:00 NOON		Rockies Backcountry - Kameran Ahari			
1:00-2:00 PM	LUNCH				
02:00 PM	GROUP PHOTO AT MAIN BUILDING FRONT				
02:30 PM	Mastering Your Mobile - Tips, Tricks & Apps for Smart Phone Photography – Round table discussion with Chris Smith	Ecuador Adventure Ride – Dick Klehm		Off-Road Ride – Zacker Adventures (included with off-road training above)	
03:30 PM		9MMFF (Nine Minute Moto Film Festival)			
04:30 PM	Medical and Trauma Preparedness on the Road – Andrew Pain		Tire Plugging and Patching - Grant Johnson		
6:00-7:00 PM	DINNER				
07:30 PM	Worth Every Penny – Nine National Parks -– Jeff Davidson				
08:30 PM	Traveling the World by Moto Changed Me – Brent Carroll				
10:00 PM	Bonfire at fire ring (weather permitting)				

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING SCHEDULE - SUNDAY					
SUNDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
7:00-8:00 AM	BREAKFAST				
08:30 AM	Cleanup Crew				
10:00 AM	Sunday fairwells - until we meet again!				

Thanks for coming! We hope you enjoyed yourself and will come back again next year. Please use the Contact Us link on every page of the website, or the Virginia 2017 Meeting thread on the HUBB to give us your views and comments, or just to talk about the event!

www.horizonsunlimited.com/hubb/hu-travellers-meetings-north-america/hu-virginia-2017-appomattox-apr-87469 Facebook: event link – https://www.facebook.com/events/978188838966061/ Twitter: #HUVIRGINIA17

You can also add your feedback to the event and give us a big help to improve the event for next year at: www.HorizonsUnlimited.com/events/virginia-2017/feedback.php

Please leave the campsite clean and tidy, and have a safe trip home.

Special thanks to **Steve Anderson, George Parker, Jim Truesdell,** the **PRESENTERS**, the **VOLUNTEERS** and the many others who have helped to make this event happen.

Make plans on joining us next year!

Grant and Susan Johnson Horizons Unlimited Inspiring, Informing and Connecting Travellers since 1997